2013 APR -4 AM 10: 54

To:

Pennsylvania Public Utilities Commission

PA P.U.C. SECRETARY'S BUREAU

Secretary PO Box 3265

Harrisburg, Pa 17105-3265

From James Pinto, President

James Pinto LTD

Name Change – No change in Ownership or Control of Business

A-00113848

To Whom It May Concern,

Please see the attached documentation, I have closed the business for James Pinto LTD, and wish to changed the name on the above docket to James M Pinto Hauling LLC.

You will find attached my documentation showing myself James M Pinto Hauling LLC as 100% member and date stamped showing approval from the State of Pa. Also attached is the IRS EIN number information showing same address

Please change my name from James Pinto LTD, to James M Pinto Hauling LLC under my currect docket number of A-00113848. My current address is the same, 1160 Adam Street, Crum Lynne, Pa 19022.

I have also attached a cargo waiver as well, stating all my work is performed in a dump truck with a value of less than \$5,000.

Sincerely,

James M Pinto, Owner

PA.P.U.C. SECRETARY'S BUREAU

Signature

### **VERIFICATION**

I, PINTO hereby state that the facts above set forth are true and correct (or are true and correct to the best of my knowledge, information and belief) and that I expect to be able to prove the same at a hearing held in this matter. I understand that the statements herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa.C.S. §4904 (relating to unsworn falsification to authorities).

4-1-13

Date

SECRETARY'S BUREAU

Entity #: 4170861
Date Filed: 03/05/2013
Carol Aichele
Secretary of the Commonwealth

# PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CORPORATION BUREAU

# Certificate of Organization Domestic Limited Liability Company (15 Pa.C.S. § 8913)

Corpor	ation Se	rvice Com	pany ·	<u> </u>			•		CI	ERTIFIC	ATE OF	OKGAI	ATEN LIC	N 3 Pag	בט יעיב
Address															
City 55848	4-001 j	ys .	tate	. 7	ip Code						MHUQ)	307165			3.≥ 3.≥
								<u>.                                     </u>	****			a Arriva Organiza			ζ. 
\$125								· · ·						O C	. ج <sub>ر</sub> و
								. "! :					· \. :		
÷ •								·						<u>}</u>	
In co	mplian	ce with th	e requir	ements c	f 15 Pa	.C.S.	§ 8913	(relat	ing to (	entific	ate of o	rganiza	tion),	the und	ersis
ng to o	rganize	a limited	liability	compar	y, here	by ce	rtifies 1	hat:							
			- 17.7												

<ol><li>The (a) address of the limited liability its commercial registered office provi</li></ol>	company's initider and the cou	ial registered o	ffice in this Co	mmonwealth or (	b) name of
(a) Number and Street	City	State	Zip	Cou	inty
(b) Name of Commercial Registered c/o: Corporation Service Company	Office Provider			Co Dau	unty phin
<del>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>		* 44		42 1 mg - 3	

page 2) Name	me and address, on Service Com	et and number	Address	s ·		
-					7.	

2013 MAR -5, PH 12: 51
PA DEPT OF STATE

SECRETARY'S BUREA

RECEIVE

4. Strike out if inapplicable term  A member's interest in the company is to be evidenced by a certificate of membership interest.
5. 'Strike'our's mapplicable
Management of the company is vested in a manager or managers.
6. The specified effective date, if any is:
month date year hour, if any
7. Strike-out if inapplicable. The company is a restricted professional company organized to render the following
sestricted professional service(s)s
하는 이 하이 된 이 일이 당하면 되어 한 것 같다. 나는 <u>이 보</u> 고 그렇게 하지 않아 있다.
8. For additional provisions of the certificate, if any, attach an 8½ x 11 sheet.
그는 한 그는 이 는 이후 그리는 것 같습니다. 회장 기술점 등은 이외를 당한 것인
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the organizer(s) has (have)
signed this Certificate of Organization this
5th day of March 2013

IN TESTIMO signed this Co	ONY WHEREOF entificate of Orga	, the organizer(s) nization this	has (have)
5th day o	f March 2	<u>013                                    </u>	
Corporation By:	Service Company	, Organizer	$\mathcal{C}$
Name: Jennis Title: Assista	icr A. Smith	iture	
	Signa	ture	
	Signa	ture	



001184.307133.0006.001 1 MB 0.405 530 : Արովային այստոլ (((լահեռելին հավականանի գրոլիային գրականին) Date of this notice: 03-19-2013

Employer Identification Number: 46-2273585

Form: SS-4

Number of this notice: CP 575 G

For assistance you may call us at: 1-800-829-4933

IF YOU WRITE, ATTACH THE STUB OF THIS NOTICE.



JAMES M PINTO HAULING LLC JAMES M PINTO SOLE MBR 1160 ADAMS ST CRUM LYNNE PA 19022

001184

#### WE ASSIGNED YOU AN EMPLOYER IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

Thank you for applying for an Employer Identification Number (EIN). We assigned you EIN 46-2273585. This EIN will identify you, your business accounts, tax returns, and documents, even if you have no employees. Please keep this notice in your permanent records.

When filing tax documents, payments, and related correspondence, it is very important that you use your EIN and complete name and address exactly as shown above. Any variation may cause a delay in processing, result in incorrect information in your account, or even cause you to be assigned more than one EIN. If the information is not correct as shown above, please make the correction using the attached tear-off stub and return it to us.

A limited liability company (LLC) may file Form 8832, Entity Classification Election, and elect to be classified as an association taxable as a corporation. the LLC is eligible to be treated as a corporation that meets certain tests and it will be electing S corporation status, it must timely file Form 2553, Election by a Small Business Corporation. The LLC will be treated as a corporation as of the effective date of the S corporation election and does not need to file Form 8832.

To obtain tax forms and publications, including those referenced in this notice, visit our Web site at www.irs.gov. If you do not have access to the Internet, call 1-800-829-3676 (TTY/TDD 1-800-829-4059) or visit your local IRS office.

#### IMPORTANT REMINDERS:

- \* Keep a copy of this notice in your permanent records. This notice is issued only one time and IRS will not be able to generate a duplicate copy for you. You may give a copy of this document to anyone asking for proof of your EIN.
- \* Use this EIN and your name exactly as they appear at the top of this notice on all your federal tax forms.
- \* Refer to this EIN on your tax-related correspondence and documents.
- \* Provide future officers of your organization with a copy of this notice.

Your name control associated with this EIN is JAME. You will need to provide this information, along with your EIN, if you file your returns electronically.

If you have questions about your EIN, you can call us at the phone number or write to us at the address shown at the top of this notice. If you write, please tear off the stub at the bottom of this notice and send it along with your letter. If you do not need to write us, do not complete and return this stub. Thank you for your cooperation.



## James Pinto LTD. Tri-Axle Service

1160 Adam Street Crum Lynne, PA 19022 610-833-1186





1000

17105

U.S. POSTAL PAID RIDLEY PARK.F 19078 APR 11.13 AMOUNT

\$1.12

PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION SECRETARY

PO BOX 3265

HARRISBURG PA

17105 - 3265

RECEIVED
113 APR 15 AM II: 49
PA.P.U.C.

TARY'S BUREAU